
Saturday. April 4Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11,0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15, Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m,
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6. Oam. Holiday Rhythm
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss :

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor, Dr. H. B. Turbott11.5 Flashbacks in Song
11.16 Sports Results every quarter hour
12. 2p.m. For Your Pleasure and Leisure
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Vogue in Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary3.2 Selected Artists: Mitch Miller, Patti
+ At and Guy Lombardo

:4.1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.2 Concerto for Two: Famous Duos
4.45 Sports SummaryPiano Time
5. 0 Going West5.30 Milestones in Music
6.45 The tvory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
Entr’acte for Orchestra
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety TimeNNN
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8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night9.0 The Cruel Sea (first broadcast)
9.45 London Commentary
10. 0 JI Give cnd Bequeath
10.15 Line Up
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12, 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON .980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Scssion
6.15 Raiiway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.15 Giselle McKenzie
9.30 Will Glahe’s Orchestra
9.45 Donald Dame
10, O Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjoris)
10.30 Morning Concert
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor, Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Racing Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
ments
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports

Bummery.2.0 Saturday Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary4.45 Racing Summary
5.30 News from the Zoo (C, Jv. Cutler)5.45. The ivory Men of Kumana EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra9.0 The Cruel Sea (first broadcast)9.30 Popular Parade
9.45 London Commentary10.0 From Our Overseas Library
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. Q Breakiast Club (Happi Hii!)
8.15 Sports Session
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round9.45 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra
10. 0 Rosemary Clooney
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth(first broadcast)10.45 Melachrino Strings
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor, Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. O Lunch Session
12.35 p.m, Local Sports Cancellations12.45
?
rts Summary1.0 ght Variety3. 0 Summary4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Teatime Quiz

5.30 Sergeant Crosby
5.45 The ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Alfredo and his Orchestra
bak Keeping U~ with the World (Happi
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 The Caravan Returns
8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night8.45 Enchanted Island
9. 0 Bud Flanagan and Chesney Allan
3.15 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra9.30 Saturday Mix9.45 London Commentary
Variety Time
The Jazz Club
For the Motorist, by Harold Kean
-Late Evening RequestsClose downaaa28 N3oOO9;
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47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Favourite Artists
9.30 They Make Us Laugh
10. 0 Yeterday’s Hits: 1926
10.30 Of interest to Men
10.45 Teen Tunes : Sit
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor, Dr. H. B. Turbatt
11.15 Race Results every Quarter Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations

.

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0 Radio Variety
2.30 The Southland Request session3.°0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s session
5.39 From the Wonder Book of Kneow-
ledge5.45 The Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Radio Sports News£ Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 They Were Champions8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night8.45 Customers’ Corner
9. 0 Orchestras in Light Mood9.15 Reserved
9.30 Stop Press Variety9.45 London Commentary
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall11. 0 Record Rhythm eine
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 mm.

Gam. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Good Morning Requests
Sperts Cancellations
Keyboard Capers
Out on the Range
They Were C: -mpions
‘Novelty Instrumentalists
Change In TuneHawaiian Harmonies
Accent on Strings
Race Results evefy quarter hour
Sports Cancellations
Light Vocalists and Instrumene=talists

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.46 Sporte Summary ‘5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME

So

""@

a

ReBoUNocac

aaa

OOWOON

SY

2

= a
st

stOOOO

hn:

eel apSa

6.0. Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Vil Bet a Million
7.15 Manhu t
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Vocal Duettists ,
8.0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8.30 Variety Time ,

8.45 Reserved2.0 The Cruel Sea (first broadcast)
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down

Sa A a a ~Aencorenner
Station 4ZB will present Peter with
his "Wonder Book of Knowledge’ at
5.30 p.m. today.
* Ea ES

Donald Dame is equally at home on
the concert platform or the operatic
stage and he is one of the most ver-
satile singers of today. He will be
heard in lighter songs from 2Z2B at
9.45, this BERS

ROBERT PEACH, who plays the part of
Rodney in "The Ivory Men of Kumana,"
broadcast from the ZBs at 5.45 every

Saturday

WAR ASSETS
ORDER FROM THIS LIST ARMY whIP AERIALS

Add to your home comfort,getbetter re-Commando Knives 15/- ception from your wireless with one ofGas Mask Satchels 7/6 our 16ft.WhipAerials. In four4ft.sections;
Mess Tins 5/- complete with rubber insulating baseU.S Army Sunglasses 15/- Suitable anywhere. Write for one today.
Entrenching Shovels 10/- Only 35/- each. Post Free.
Parallel Rules 10/-Kit Bogs E1 RA.R SUNGLASSES
Pup Tent 85 Protect your eyes with high-grade glasses
Pocket Watches 81/10/- at moderate cost: Yes? The RA.F pilots'
Compasses 81/15/- issue, with the world renowned Crookeslenses, are suoplied in a neat spring-Ball Pens 7/6 hinged case for" only32/6each. Post FreeTorches 10/-
Hand Drills 81 TARPAULINSArmy Lighters 7/6 Waxed Duck Waxed JuteAnklets 12/6 6 8 84/10/- X 8 62/17/6
Insect Repeliant 2/- 6x 9 85 9 83/5/-
Flying Goggles E2/5/-

18x19 84/8; #12 8415/-Founten Pens 10/-
Aircraft Control Cable 1/-Perft X12 E11 X 14 E10/15/-12X16 E17/10/- 12X16 811RA.F Plotting Machines E5 15X18 E24/10/- 15X18 815/10/-Gas Goggles 1/-PerPair 15X24 E32/10/- 15X24 E20Flexible Steel Rules 5/6
Rations 7/6 CALICOCARCOVERSCanyas Buckets 17/6 9 X 12,E4; 10.6 X 14, E5/5/-; 12 X14,Plastic Braces 5/- 26/10/--
DANISH NOVELTY PENCILS TELEPHONE WIRE
Specially Imported; High-grade Propelling Twin,Heavy, 30/- 1OOyds:; Single, Heavy,Pencils with one half a visible oil-bath; 20/- 1OOyds; Twin, Light, 10/- 1OOyds:;when tilted a model Viking ship flows Va-mile 30/-; Vz-mile on steel windingback and forth: Ideal presents: Buy now reel, 45/-; 1 mile 75/-Only 10/- Post Free

HANDYMAN'S SET
EXTENDABLE BRACKETS Engineer' $ Ham- File with handle,mer, pr_ STip JointOil 'Can, Pliers,

Small Philip$ I Tin Flux,
Screwdriver, 4 CardResinSolder,
Soldering Iron,AlI these for Only �1. Post Free.

ANKLETS
Brand new, NZ Army style Ideal for

Ideal for Workshops farmers, bushmen, cyclists, hikers, etc:
Lathes, Drills, Reading 12/6. Post Free.
Lights, etc. Antique cop-per finish: Strongly
made: ONLY 30/- VALINTINESPost Free.

VICTORIA STREET
P.o: Box 483, HAMILTON:


